DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SA2000, SA4000, and SA6000 SSL VPN Appliances meet the
needs of companies of all sizes. SA Series appliances are based on the Instant Virtual
Extranet (IVE) platform, which uses SSL, the security protocol found in all standard
Web browsers. The use of SSL eliminates the need for pre-installed client software
deployment, changes to internal servers, and costly ongoing maintenance and desktop

support contract
9
Performance-Enabling Services and Support
Juniper Networks is the leader in performance-enabling
services and support, which are designed to accelerate, extend,
and optimize your high-performance network. Our services
allow you to bring revenue-generating capabilities online faster
so you can realize bigger productivity gains, faster rollouts of
new business models and ventures, and greater market reach,
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
SA2000
Base System
SA2000 SA2000 Base System
User Licenses
SA2000-ADD-25U Add 25 simultaneous users to SA2000
SA2000-ADD-50U Add 50 simultaneous users to SA2000
SA2000-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA2000
Feature Licenses
SA2000-SAMNC Secure Application Manager and Network
Connect for SA2000
SA2000-ADV Advanced for SA2000
SA2000-MTG Secure Meeting for SA2000
SA-AED-ADD-50U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 50 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-100 Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection  - Add 100 simultaneous users
Clustering Licenses
SA2000-CL-25U Clustering: Allow 25 additional users to be
shared from another SA2000
SA2000-CL-50U Clustering: Allow 50 additional users to be
shared from another SA2000
SA2000-CL-100U Clustering: Allow 100 additional users to be
shared from another SA2000
while generating higher levels of customer satisfaction. At the
same time, Juniper Networks ensures operational excellence
by optimizing your network to maintain required levels of
performance, reliability, and availability. For more details, please
visit www.juniper.net/products-services.
Model Number Description
SA4000
Base System
SA4000 SA4000 Base System
User Licenses
SA4000-ADD-50U Add 50 simultaneous users to SA4000
SA4000-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA4000
SA4000-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA4000
SA4000-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA4000
SA4000-ADD-1000U Add 1000 simultaneous users to SA4000
Feature Licenses
SA4000-SAMNC Secure Application Manager and Network
Connect for SA4000
SA4000-ADV Advanced for SA4000
SA4000-MTG Secure Meeting for SA4000
SA4000-SSL SSL Acceleration License for SA4000
SA4000-IVS Instant Virtual System for SA4000
SA-AED-ADD-50U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 50 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-100U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 100 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-250U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 250 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-500U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 500 simultaneous users
Clustering Licenses
SA4000-CL-50U Clustering: Allow 50 additional users to be
shared from another SA4000
SA4000-CL-100U Clustering: Allow 100 additional users to be
shared from another SA4000
SA4000-CL-250U Clustering: Allow 250 additional users to be
shared from another SA4000
SA4000-CL-500U Clustering: Allow 500 additional users to be
shared from another SA4000
SA4000-CL-1000U Clustering: Allow 1000 additional users to be
shared from another SA4000
10
Model Number Description
SA6000
Base System
SA6000 SA6000 Base System
User Licenses
SA6000-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-1000U Add 1000 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-2500U Add 2500 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-5000U Add 5000 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-7500U* Add 7500 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-10000U* Add 10000 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-12500U* Add 12500 simultaneous users to SA6000
SA6000-ADD-15000U* Add 15000 simultaneous users to SA6000
Feature Licenses
SA6000-SAMNC Secure Application Manager and Network
Connect for SA6000
SA6000-ADV Advanced for SA6000
SA6000-MTG Secure Meeting for SA6000
SA6000-IVS Instant Virtual System for SA6000
SA-AED-ADD-50U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 50 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-100U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 100 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-250U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 250 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-500U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 500 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-1000U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 1000 simultaneous users
SA-AED-ADD-2500U Advanced Endpoint Defense: Malware
Protection - Add 2500 simultaneous users
Model Number Description
Clustering Licenses
SA6000-CL-100U Clustering: Allow 100 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-250U Clustering: Allow 250 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-500U Clustering: Allow 500 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-1000U Clustering: Allow 1000 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-2500U Clustering: Allow 2500 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-5000U Clustering: Allow 5000 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-7500U Clustering: Allow 7500 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-10000U Clustering: Allow 10000 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-12500U Clustering: Allow 12500 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
SA6000-CL-15000U Clustering: Allow 15000 additional users to be
shared from another SA6000
Accessories
S6000-PS Field Upgradeable Secondary Power Supply
for SA6000